04-17-2001

101675752

ORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Docket No. <u>US 010150</u>

PATENTS ONLY

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Srinivas GUTTA Miroslav TRAJKOVIC Antonio COLMENAREZ

3.30.01

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):

PHILIPS ELECTRONICS NORTH AMERICA CORPORATION 1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10020



3. Nature of conveyance: - ASSIGNMENT	
Execution Date(s): <u>March 28, 2001 (all three invented</u>	ntors)_,,
	,, respectively
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	09502 434
	application, the execution date of the application is as follows:
March 28, 2001 (all three inventors),	
A. Patent Application No. (s)	B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond CORPORATE PATENT COUNSEL; PHILIPS ELECTRONICS NORTH A 580 WHITE PLAINS ROAD; TARRYTOWN, N.Y. 10591	· ;
Total number of applications and patents involved:1	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 [] Amount included with filing fee attached hereto. [X] Check enclosed.
3. Statement and signature:	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
6/2001 GTBN11 00000098 09822434 6:581 40.00 JP By Dated: <u>March 30, 2001</u>	ROBERT P. MICHAL Reg. No. 35,614
Express Mail" Mailing Label No. <u>EL 759977651 US</u> Date of Deposit: <u>March 30, 2001</u>	
I hereby certify that this paper and enclosed applicat "Express Mail Post Office Addresses" service under 37 Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks, Washington, D.C ANGELIA JOHNSON	tion and fee are being deposited with the United States Postal Serv CFR 1.10 on the date indicated above and is addressed to the C. 20231.
	number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document.

PATENT

REEL: 011673 FRAME: 0152

SOLE/JOINT ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, I, as a below-named Assignor, hereby sell, assign, and transfer the entire right, title, and interest in the following to PHILIPS ELECTRONICS NORTH AMERICA CORPORATION, a DELAWARE corporation having a place of business at 1251 Avenue of the Americas, New York, New York 10020, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, including any nominees (collectively "the Assignee"):

(1)	our inve	ention	rela	ating	to	VEHICU	JLAR E	BLIND	SPOT	VISION	SYSTEM	as
described in	the U.S.	patent	app	licat	ior	ı						
	[XX] exe	cuted	conc	currer	itly	/ herew	with,					
	[] exe	ecuted	on _				,					
	[] fil	ed in	the	Unite	ed S	States	Pater.	nt and	Trac	demark (Office	
	on			a	ıs S	Serial				,		

- (2) the foregoing application and all other U.S. and foreign patent applications based thereon, including divisions, continuations, reissues, and extensions, and
 - (3) all patents granted on these applications.

I will provide my cooperation to enable the Assignee to enjoy the foregoing right, title, and interest to the fullest extent. Upon request at the expense of the Assignee, I agree to execute all papers, take all rightful oaths, testify in all legal proceedings including patent prosecutional actions and infringement actions, and do all other such acts which may be necessary, desirable, or convenient for securing and maintaining patents on the foregoing invention or for perfecting title thereto in the Assignee. I authorize and request that these patents be issued to the Assignee.

I certify that I have the fully right to c_{σ} nvey the above rights. (signature) (printed name) (signature) (printed name) ΜΊ (signature) Assignor (printed name) State of) } County of On this _____ day of _____, 19___ before me personally appeared known to me to be the person(s) who executed the foregoing assignment and acknowledged to me that he/they executed this assignment of his/their own free will. Notary Public

> PATENT REEL: 011673 FRAME: 0153

RECORDED: 03/30/2001